
Mandi Prices Today Araria - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Potato - Jyoti Forbesganj  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2025-08-13  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Raniganj  18,000.00  18,000.00 -  15,000.00 2023-08-07  18,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Raniganj  25,000.00  25,000.00 -  22,000.00 2023-08-03  25,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round/Long Raniganj  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2023-03-15  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Raniganj  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00 2023-03-15  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Raniganj  1,400.00  1,500.00 -  1,300.00 2023-03-15  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Raniganj  1,900.00  2,000.00 -  1,800.00 2023-03-15  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Raniganj  1,900.00  2,200.00 -  1,700.00 2023-03-15  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Raniganj  1,100.00  1,150.00 -  1,000.00 2023-03-15  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Raniganj  3,200.00  3,300.00 -  3,000.00 2023-03-15  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Raniganj  800.00  850.00 -  700.00 2023-02-28  800.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Raniganj  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,500.00 2023-02-28  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Raniganj  950.00  1,000.00 -  900.00 2023-02-28  950.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Arreria  800.00  850.00 -  700.00 2023-02-25  800.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Arreria  700.00  750.00 -  600.00 2023-02-25  700.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Arreria  2,700.00  2,800.00 -  2,600.00 2023-02-25  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Arreria  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  1,000.00 2023-02-25  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Arreria  650.00  700.00 -  600.00 2023-02-25  650.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Arreria  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2023-02-25  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Arreria  1,000.00  1,100.00 -  900.00 2023-02-25  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Forbesganj  1,700.00  1,750.00 -  1,600.00 2023-02-05  1,700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Forbesganj  900.00  1,000.00 -  850.00 2023-02-05  900.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - American Forbesganj  8,300.00  9,300.00 -  7,200.00 2023-02-05  8,300.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Forbesganj  1,500.00  1,600.00 -  1,400.00 2023-02-05  1,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Field Pea Forbesganj  1,750.00  1,800.00 -  1,700.00 2023-02-05  1,750.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Big Forbesganj  1,600.00  1,700.00 -  1,500.00 2023-02-05  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Raniganj  2,700.00  2,800.00 -  2,600.00 2023-02-06  2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Forbesganj  900.00  1,000.00 -  850.00 2023-02-05  900.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Arreria  750.00  800.00 -  700.00 2023-01-14  750.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish - Other Raniganj  800.00  900.00 -  700.00 2023-01-13  800.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Raniganj  3,200.00  3,500.00 -  3,000.00 2023-01-13  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Forbesganj  3,050.00  3,100.00 -  3,000.00 2022-12-26  3,050.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Forbesganj  3,100.00  3,150.00 -  3,000.00 2022-12-26  3,100.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Forbesganj  1,500.00  1,580.00 -  1,400.00 2022-12-17  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Arreria  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2022-11-23  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Arreria  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  1,000.00 2022-11-23  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Pointed gourd (Parval) Forbesganj  1,400.00  1,550.00 -  1,200.00 2022-11-25  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Average Forbesganj  3,200.00  3,350.00 -  3,000.00 2022-11-15  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Arreria  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,600.00 2022-11-03  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Forbesganj  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  2,100.00 2022-10-30  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Arreria  2,800.00  3,000.00 -  2,600.00 2022-10-29  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Round Raniganj  2,300.00  2,500.00 -  2,200.00 2022-10-25  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Raniganj  4,200.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2022-10-25  4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Raniganj  4,800.00  5,000.00 -  4,500.00 2022-10-19  4,800.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Arreria  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,200.00 2022-09-29  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Raniganj  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2022-09-22  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Raniganj  2,100.00  2,200.00 -  2,000.00 2022-09-22  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Sponge gourd - Other Arreria  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00 2022-09-20  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Raniganj  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,500.00 2022-09-17  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Sponge gourd - Other Raniganj  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2022-09-17  900.00 INR/Quintal
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